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Classification Aggregate Stroke Play (General )

 
  Other Classifications

Tournament: Club Championships (Aggregate)
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 03­10­2015
Type: Medal Net  

Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

Pos. Name Club To PAR Total Day 1  Day 2 
1   GENT, Nick Minthis Hills   + 9   80   80   ­  
2   FURNEAUX, Christopher Minthis Hills   + 11   82   82   ­  
3   STANG, Olav Minthis Hills   + 13   84   84   ­  
4   POWIS, Steve Minthis Hills   + 13   84   84   ­  
5   HOGLEY, Steve Minthis Hills   + 14   85   85   ­  
6   GAYLE, Alvin Minthis Hills   + 14   85   85   ­  
7   MITCHELL, Steven Minthis Hills   + 15   86   86   ­  
8   MARTIN, Bill Minthis Hills   + 15   86   86   ­  
9   WINDSOR, Bob Minthis Hills   + 15   86   86   ­  
10   OLSSON, Mari­Anne Minthis Hills   + 16   87   87   ­  
11   STORER, Sue Minthis Hills   + 18   89   89   ­  
12   CLOWES, Chris Minthis Hills   + 19   90   90   ­  
13   UJVARY, Peter Minthis Hills   + 19   90   90   ­  
14   BIRKETT, Roger Minthis Hills   + 19   90   90   ­  
15   TAYLOR, Peter Minthis Hills   + 20   91   91   ­  
16   HARVEY, IAN Minthis Hills   + 21   92   92   ­  
17   SPANBERG, SVEN Minthis Hills   + 22   93   93   ­  
18   ALLINGHAM, Arthur Minthis Hills   + 24   95   95   ­  
19   DAY, Giles V. Minthis Hills   + 24   95   95   ­  
20   HOLT, Terence Minthis Hills   + 24   95   95   ­  
21   CACKETT, Gillian Minthis Hills   + 25   96   96   ­  
22   BOSWELL, Barbara Minthis Hills   + 26   97   97   ­  
23   TYRER, Julian A. Minthis Hills   + 26   97   97   ­  
24   SVENSSON, Lars­Eric Minthis Hills   + 26   97   97   ­  
25   AXELSSON, Robert Minthis Hills   + 28   99   99   ­  
26   COOKE, Gary Minthis Hills   + 29   100   100   ­  
27   ROXENTJAERN, Eva Minthis Hills   + 29   100   100   ­  
28   HODGSON, Neil Minthis Hills   + 29   100   100   ­  
29   TALBOT, Sheelagh Minthis Hills   + 30   101   101   ­  
30   SPIRA, Berit Minthis Hills   + 31   102   102   ­  
31   THOMPSON, Robert Minthis Hills   + 32   103   103   ­  
32   DALBY, Malcolm Minthis Hills   + 32   103   103   ­  
33   MITCHELL, Beverley Ann Minthis Hills   + 35   106   106   ­  
34   EKE, Brian Minthis Hills   + 37   108   108   ­  
35   CLARK, Colin Minthis Hills   + 38   109   109   ­  
36   STORER, Neil Minthis Hills   + 39   110   110   ­  
37   JONES, Gwen Minthis Hills   + 41   112   112   ­  
38   PEACH, ROY Minthis Hills   + 42   113   113   ­  
39   STANG, Anne Lise Minthis Hills   + 42   113   113   ­  
40   ALDRIDGE, Anita Minthis Hills   + 44   115   115   ­  
41   PEACH, Christine Minthis Hills   + 46   117   117   ­  
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Classification Aggregate Medal Net (General )

 
  Other Classifications

Tournament: Club Championships (Aggregate)
Course: Minthis Hills GC Date: 03­10­2015
Type: Medal Net  

Click in the Name Hyperlink to see the Scorecard

Pos. Name Club HCP Total Day 1  Day 2 
1   STANG, Olav Minthis Hills   12,6   70   70   ­  
2   HOGLEY, Steve Minthis Hills   13,4   71   71   ­  
3   DAY, Giles V. Minthis Hills   20,9   72   72   ­  
4   GENT, Nick Minthis Hills   7,9   72   72   ­  
5   CLOWES, Chris Minthis Hills   16,9   72   72   ­  
6   MITCHELL, Steven Minthis Hills   12   73   73   ­  
7   BOSWELL, Barbara Minthis Hills   22,7   73   73   ­  
8   ALLINGHAM, Arthur Minthis Hills   20,4   73   73   ­  
9   OLSSON, Mari­Anne Minthis Hills   12   74   74   ­  
10   STORER, Sue Minthis Hills   14,1   74   74   ­  
11   HOLT, Terence Minthis Hills   18,2   75   75   ­  
12   TAYLOR, Peter Minthis Hills   15   75   75   ­  
13   GAYLE, Alvin Minthis Hills   8,6   76   76   ­  
14   THOMPSON, Robert Minthis Hills   25,2   76   76   ­  
15   POWIS, Steve Minthis Hills   7   76   76   ­  
16   CACKETT, Gillian Minthis Hills   17,8   77   77   ­  
17   FURNEAUX, Christopher Minthis Hills   4,8   77   77   ­  
18   WINDSOR, Bob Minthis Hills   8,7   77   77   ­  
19   MARTIN, Bill Minthis Hills   7,4   78   78   ­  
20   BIRKETT, Roger Minthis Hills   10,8   78   78   ­  
21   SPIRA, Berit Minthis Hills   22,6   78   78   ­  
22   ALDRIDGE, Anita Minthis Hills   34,2   79   79   ­  
23   MITCHELL, Beverley Ann Minthis Hills   24,4   80   80   ­  
24   SVENSSON, Lars­Eric Minthis Hills   15,8   80   80   ­  
25   PEACH, Christine Minthis Hills   34,5   80   80   ­  
26   SPANBERG, SVEN Minthis Hills   11,9   80   80   ­  
27   ROXENTJAERN, Eva Minthis Hills   18,3   80   80   ­  
28   HARVEY, IAN Minthis Hills   10,1   81   81   ­  
29   EKE, Brian Minthis Hills   25   81   81   ­  
30   PEACH, ROY Minthis Hills   28,2   82   82   ­  
31   COOKE, Gary Minthis Hills   16,2   82   82   ­  
32   TALBOT, Sheelagh Minthis Hills   17,1   83   83   ­  
33   TYRER, Julian A. Minthis Hills   12,1   84   84   ­  
34   JONES, Gwen Minthis Hills   25,9   84   84   ­  
35   AXELSSON, Robert Minthis Hills   14,2   84   84   ­  
36   STORER, Neil Minthis Hills   23,1   85   85   ­  
37   UJVARY, Peter Minthis Hills   4,3   85   85   ­  
38   HODGSON, Neil Minthis Hills   12,9   86   86   ­  
39   DALBY, Malcolm Minthis Hills   15,3   86   86   ­  
40   STANG, Anne Lise Minthis Hills   24,4   87   87   ­  
41   CLARK, Colin Minthis Hills   14,8   93   93   ­  

http://www.datagolf.pt/
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22221&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22207&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22236&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22205&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22239&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22234&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22208&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22227&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22212&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22232&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22269&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22230&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22238&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22210&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22226&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22223&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22228&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22268&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22231&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22222&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22225&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22224&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22235&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22209&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22217&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22218&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22271&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22214&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22213&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22216&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22203&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22237&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22204&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22241&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22270&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22233&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22215&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22206&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22229&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22220&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=
http://www.datagolf.pt/scoring_cyp/asp/scorecard.asp?LANG=UK&cclube=001&idcartao=22211&agrupa=1&classiftype=2&key=

